

2019 MEMBERSHIP DUES INVOICE

FROM: Maura White, Volunteer President, Hollywood Boosters, cell 503-709-1103

DATE: December 2018

RE: Annual Membership Dues

Membership Dues for the 2019 Calendar Year for the Hollywood Boosters Business Association (now through 12/2019) are listed below. Dues are based on business size, but if your business needs to pay a different rate due to budget constraints, please list that in "other". We want you to be part of our Association, so please pay what you can!

	Employees	Dues:	
	1	\$75.00	
	2-5	\$125.00	
	6- 30	\$200.00	
	31 - 50	\$350.00	
	151+	\$500.00	
		Other:	
—			

Optional donation to Hollywood Clean & Safe Donation program: _____

Business:		
Participating Member(s):		
Address:		
Work Phone:	Cell:	
Website & Facebook pages:		
Email:		

Please send check to:

Hollywood Boosters Business Association, 2000 NE 42nd Ave PMB 388, Portland, OR 97213-1399

To pay securely online, please go to our website and click on "Join the Boosters": or if renewing go to "Pay Member Dues" under the Boosters heading at <u>www.hollywoodpdx.com</u>

By joining the Boosters, you will receive e-newsletters, be listed in our online business directory, and will be provided opportunities to become active in HBBA programs, meetings and events. Monthly lunch meeting dates for 2019 are: 01/2, 2/6, 3/6, 4/3, 5/1, 7/3, 8/7, 9/4, 10/2, 11/6, 12/3.

Email: hollywoodboosters@gmail.com Phone contact: 503-281-8891 (Paul Clark, Township Properties) or Maura White, 503-709-1103

Hollywood Boosters Inc. EIN – 93-0499481